
MFR-S

   Mixed
* 1

(76) GILELES
(27) SCHUPP /

3,3,5

OBB-M
SCHW-N

(51) SCHREINER Franziska
(  4) SCHREINER Ralf /

UFR-W
UFR-W

(62) ZAHRADNIK
(  9) EHRET /

OPF-N

(69) BRÜCHERT
(14) BIRKMANN /

OBB-S
MFR-N

2

3

4
8,8,8

SCHREINER Franziska
SCHREINER Ralf /

7,-9,4,-7,-9

12,-8,-5,-8

7,-12,7,-9,5

-12,2,-9,9,7

6,-12,-9,6,-6

-8,-7,-4

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

UFR-S
(73) GARBISCH
(12) STOCK /

OFR-O

(64) ZHAO
(18) HOLZHEU /

OBB-M
SCHW-S

OBB-N
(63) SAUR OPF-S

(53) PRANJKOVIC
(17) KRAUS /

OBB-O
OBB-O

MFR-S
(59) BURANDT
(  7) HEGENBERGER /

OPF-N

(81) REICHERT
(29) MITTEL /

UFR-W
NDB-O

OBB-S
(78) MAYER
(20) PLÖRER /

MFR-N

(82) HARTL
(23) DIETL /

SCHW-S
OBB-M

OBB-O
(77) STUHLREITER
(11) ERBER /

OBB-O

(75) GERSTLAUER
(31) FREDRICH /

OFR-W
OFR-W

OBB-S
(67) HÖFELE
(26) SEYFFARTH /

OPF-S

(57) FATH
(  1) RINDERER /

UFR-W
OBB-M

-9,8,-4,-8

-5,-2,-8

8,-10,12,3

-3,-5,-3

7,-3,9,10

-6,-13,-5

ZAHRADNIK
EHRET /

PRANJKOVIC
KRAUS /

MAYER
PLÖRER /

FATH
RINDERER /

ZHAO
HOLZHEU /

BURANDT
HEGENBERGER /

GERSTLAUER
FREDRICH /

BURANDT
HEGENBERGER /

ZAHRADNIK
EHRET /

ZAHRADNIK
EHRET /

PRANJKOVIC
KRAUS /

FATH
RINDERER /

FATH
RINDERER /

FATH
RINDERER /

-7,-8,6,-4

OBB-N

* 17

(65) BRUCH
(  5) BECKER /

3,8,8

OBB-M
OBB-S

(54) HORLEBEIN
(  6) REINDL /

UFR-W
OPF-S

(71) SCHULTZ
(15) CARSTENS /

MFR-S

(58) BRICKL
(13) ANGERER /

OPF-N
SCHW-S

18

19

20
8,7,9

HORLEBEIN
REINDL /

-10,5,-5,-6

-7,-12,-8

-13,-6,10,3,-7

-9,-7,9,6,9

-7,-6,-6

-3,-5,-2

*

*

*

22

24

26

28

30

32

21

23

25

27

29

31

MFR-N
(74) GROHA
(28) KIRNER /

MFR-N

(68) WANZL
(16) SCHÖLHORN /

SCHW-N
SCHW-N

OBB-O
(70) HOLLO-VAUGHAN
(  2) HOLLO /

OBB-O

(55) DEICHERT
(10) HOFFMANN /

UFR-W
OBB-S

OBB-S
(56) FELBERMEIER
(  8) HEEG /

OBB-S

(61) SINGER
(22) RÖSSLE /

OFR-O
SCHW-S

OBB-M
(66) BRÜLLER
(21) KAPIC /

SCHW-N

(79) BRECHTELSBAUER
(25) ZANG /

MFR-S
UFR-W

OBB-O
(80) BIRKNER
(32) LOOF /

OFR-W

(60) HERRMANN
(19) MILL /

UFR-W
MFR-N

OPF-S
(72) SEGERER
(30) PLANK /

OPF-N

(52) TIEFENBRUNNER
(  3) WEBER /

OBB-M
OBB-M

-8,-5,7,-5

-7,-1,-6

4,-7,7,8

-9,7,9,-2,-8

-3,-2,-12

-8,-6,-5

SCHULTZ
CARSTENS /

DEICHERT
HOFFMANN /

BRÜLLER
KAPIC /

TIEFENBRUNNER
WEBER /

WANZL
SCHÖLHORN /

SINGER
RÖSSLE /

HERRMANN
MILL /

SINGER
RÖSSLE /

SCHULTZ
CARSTENS /

DEICHERT
HOFFMANN /

DEICHERT
HOFFMANN /

TIEFENBRUNNER
WEBER /

TIEFENBRUNNER
WEBER /

TIEFENBRUNNER
WEBER /

-10,-2,-9

TIEFENBRUNNER
WEBER /

-10,-6,-9

Sieger des Endspiels

(24) PFANNENSTEIN /
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